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List of: VSPA Officers and Staff

Vietnam Security Police Association, Inc. (USAF)

PRESIDENT
Greg Cain, LM 62

PRESIDENT EMERITUS
Steve Gattis, LM 49
President Emeritus

PAST PRESIDENT

Pete Piazza, LM 141

VICE PRESIDENT
Hector Ramos, LM 165

2ND VICE PRESIDENT

Bill Marshall, LM 85

SECRETARY
Jerry R. Nelson, LM 668

TREASURER
Richard Garcia
, LM 082

COMMUNICATIONS DIRECTOR
VSPA WEBMASTER

Don Poss LM 37
(Appoints Web Staff)

HISTORIAN
Steve Shelt, LM 157

PBX SALES
Van Digby, LM 059


RESEARCH HISTORIAN
Ken Record

(Vietnam Security Police Association Research Historian; and former
USAF Captain, and Security Police Museum Research Historian, at Lackland AFB, TX)

VSPA CHAPLAINS

James Stastny
, LM 442

William Cooley
, LM 352
Steve Janke

Jeff Kerkhoff

KENNEL MASTER

James Stastny

PAST PRESIDENTS
Pete Piazza, LM 141

Phil Carroll, LM 336 (2010-2012)
Newell M. Swartz, LM 262 (2008-2010)

Steve Gattis, LM 49 (2002-2008), President Emeritus
Kevin Fitzgerald (RIP), LM 41 (1999-2002), Charter Member

Ted Janiak (RIP), (1998-1999, Died in Office)*

mailto:gjcain@roadrunner.com
mailto:SGattis-LM49@vspa.com
mailto:wpiazza@aol.com
mailto: hramos926@verizon.net
mailto:billmarshallvspalm85@gmail.com
mailto:DennisEEvans@aol.com
mailto:cal400@optonline.net
mailto:DonPoss-LM37@vspa.com?subject=VSPA: VSPA Association's Officers!
mailto:steve@visoweb.com
mailto:vad403@att.net
mailto:kenrec@cableone.net
mailto:jimstastny@verizon.net
mailto:bcaj@gvtc.com
mailto:jank953208@aol.com
mailto:JeffnElly@juno.com
mailto:jimstastny@verizon.net
mailto:wpiazza@aol.com
mailto:k9nightfighter@msn.com
mailto:roaddog2007@yahoo.com
mailto:SGattis-LM49@vspa.com
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Mike Daoust (RIP), LM 111 (1997-1998), Charter Member *
John Langley, LM 212 (1995-1997), Founding President, Charter Member

* No VSPA Life Membership program in 1995-1998

n's
Special Services

VSPA Officer-appointed Special Service Personnel

MEMBERSHIP CHAIR
Paul A. Shave, LM 666

MEMBERSHIP ASSISTANT
SISTERHOOD VICE PRESIDENT

___

EDITOR "GUARDMOUNT"
Michael Kennedy, LM35, Guardmount Editor

BX STORE MANAGERS
Van and Joyce Digby,

assisted by daughter and son-in-law
Kim & Brent Budzinski 

VSPA WEB ADMINISTRATOR
(Associate Member and Web Host)


Larry Poss


VSPA WEBMASTER, K-9
Monty Moore, LM 500

VSPA WEB SITE AND QRTroubleShooter
Gary Jones, LM 363

VSPA BULLETIN BOARD FLIGHT LEADER
Bill Marshall, LM 85

VSPA TATTOO FLIGHT LEADER

Edwin (Jack) Smith

VSPA SERGEANT-AT-ARMS
Keith Young, LM 175

VSPA SCHOLARSHIP CHAIRMAN (JJ Chestnut)
Jim "Buddha" Lebowitz, LM 241

VSPA SAFESIDE LAISON
Dave Pierson, LM 299

VSPA DISABILITY CLAIMS SERVICE OFFICER
Jaime Lleras, LM 887

VSPA PHOTOGRAPHERS
Tony Morris, LM 70

Ken Neal, LM 80

Steve Hall

REUNION HOSPITALITY ROOM COORDINATOR

(Appoints Assistants)

Sheila M. Gervase-Cain

(Associate Member and Sisterhood)

Vietnam Security Police Association, Inc. (USAF)

mailto:paul_shave@hotmail.com
mailto:mike3sps@verizon.net
mailto:larry@larryposs.com
mailto:vspa.k9@gmail.com
mailto:garyandjj@hotmail.com
mailto:billmarshallvspalm85@gmail.com
mailto:skycop67@yahoo.com
mailto:key9540@aol.com
mailto:jlz9107@earthlink.net
mailto:Swampur@aol.com
mailto:chiefjal9@gmail.com;
mailto:htmorris@gmail.com
mailto:MAXKOOO@aol.com
mailto:hallstudio@worldnet.att.net
mailto:smgervase@yahoo.com
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